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0.000 0.521 1.042 1.564 2.085
ppb
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ppb

0.0886 0.0443 0.0000 0.0443 0.0886
ppb

0.01 0.00 0.01
ppb

0.9378 0.9689 1.0000 1.0332 1.0664
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O2, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.0000 0.0015 0.0030 0.0045
ppb
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ppb

1 0 1
ppb 1e 5

8 0 8
ppb 1e 8

0.9219 0.9609 1.0000 1.0424 1.0848
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0 150 300 450
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12.93 6.47 0.00 6.47 12.93
ppb

0.865 0.433 0.000 0.433 0.865
ppb

0.98939 0.99469 1.00000 1.00536 1.01073
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.8 1.6 2.4
ppb 1e7
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22.44 11.22 0.00 11.22 22.44
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17.86 8.93 0.00 8.93 17.86
ppb

0.996944 0.998472 1.000000 1.001533 1.003065
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_H2O, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.0000 0.0522 0.1045 0.1567 0.2090
ppb

0.0000 0.0522 0.1045 0.1567 0.2090
ppb

0.003 0.000 0.003
ppb

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
ppb

0.9237 0.9619 1.0000 1.0413 1.0826
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HO2, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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ppb 1e 10

0.9185 0.9592 1.0000 1.0444 1.0888
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_O1D, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.0000 0.1097 0.2194 0.3291 0.4388
ppb

0.0000 0.1097 0.2194 0.3291 0.4388
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

3 0 3
ppb 1e 5

0.8953 0.9476 1.0000 1.0585 1.1170
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OH, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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0.0000 0.0557 0.1114 0.1671 0.2228
ppb

0.0000 0.0557 0.1114 0.1671 0.2228
ppb

0.008 0.000 0.008
ppb

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
ppb

0.9331 0.9665 1.0000 1.0359 1.0717
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_RO2, Zonal Mean (Apr2019)
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